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Date Title City Sort by Type
1/15/2020 - Webinars
Group Workshops
1/15/2020 : You- h L
i ling Board & District Liabili
1/16/2020
Issues2020
1/23/2020 inar: H jon Traini
Rancho
1/30/2020  Advanced Policy and Procedure Writing
Cucamonga
Webinar: Getting Ori R for New B
1/31/2020
Members
2/4/2020
Cases & Trends
2/6/2020 CEQA 101 &201: Basics and Beyond Vista
2/11/2020  Understanding the Brown Act Beaumont
2/12/2020 A A .
SupervisoryAvoidance Training
2/13/2020  Understanding the Brown Act Fremont
1 I ]
2/18/2020
Members
2/26/2020  Understanding the Brown Act Simi Valley
3/3/2020 Conversations Worth Having Sacramento
3/4/2020 Budgeting for Special Districts Sacramento
3/10/2020  Rate Setting under Propositions 218 and 26 Cambria
3/11/2020 o
Restrictions

3/12/2020 i r ial Distri Chino



Date
3/17/2020

3/18/2020
3/19/2020
3/24/2020
3/26/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020

4/7/2020

4/8/2020

4/10/2020

4/15/2020

4/19/2020

4/24/2020

5/1/2020

5/6/2020

5/19/2020

5/27/2020

5/28/2020
6/2/2020
6/3/2020
6/9/2020
6/10/2020

6/28/2020

7/8/2020

7/9/2020

7/14/2020
7/16/2020
7/22/2020

7/28/2020

Title
EPPC Form 700

Webinar; Public Service Ethics - AB 1234

Understanding the Brown Act

2020 SDRMA Spring Education D

nderstanding the Brown A

Fi ial M for Special Distri
Supervisory Skills for the Public Sector

S i
Reguirements

e HEL e 's Onli
Communities

Rate Setting under Propositions 218 and 26
2020 Special District Leadership Academy San Diego

Nebinar: R % C . f |
Managers

Webinar: § i ies for Utilizing Det

Managemen tem

Understanding the Brown Act

CA Public Records Act Fundamentals

Webinar: S I p ion Traini
Prevailing Wage: Basics and Beyond

Nebinar: Cyt ity: Foundations Build The F
2020 General Manager Leadership Summit

Webinar:
upervi Avoi

xual Harassment Non-
nce Trainin
A Public Records Act Fundamentals

A Public Records Act Fundamentals

A Public Records Act Fundamental
Nebinar: California Public R

EQA 101 & 201; Basics and Beyon

City

Fountain Valley

Stockton
Sacramento
Fresno
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Montclair

Byron

San Diego

Sacramento

McKinleyville

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Olympic Valley

Palm Springs
Goleta

Anderson

Sacramento



Date
8/4/2020

8/5/2020
8/24/2020

9/9/2020

9/11/2020

9/15/2020
9/27/2020
10/14/2020

10/26/2020

11/6/2020

11/18/2020

Show 20

Title

man Resources B mp for ial Distri
Financial Management for ial Distri
2020 Annual Conferen Exhibitor Show
Publi rds Act Fundamen

Connections for rd

A Public Records Act Fundamentals
2020 Special District Leadership Academy Lake Tahoe

Webinar: The ABC’s of SDLF

2020 Boar reta rk Conference
Webinar:Saving Money, Time& Effort with Value-
Added Benefits

Webinar: Required Ethics Compliance Training -

AB1234
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Register for an Event
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Membership Information
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Palm Desert

Bakersfield

South Lake Tahoe

Garden Grove
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