

Home

Advocate Learn

earn Member Resources

About CSDA

About Special Districts

CSDA Communities

<u>Date</u>	Title	City
1/15/2020	2020 SDLF Special District Administrator (SDA) Study Group	
1/15/2020	Webinar: We Should See You- Brown Act Compliance	
1/16/2020	Webinar: Understanding Board & District Liability Issues2020	
1/23/2020	Webinar: Sexual Harassment Prevention Training 2020	
1/30/2020	Advanced Policy and Procedure Writing	Rancho Cucamonga
1/31/2020	Webinar: Getting Oriented: Resources for New Board Members	
2/4/2020	Webinar: Annual Employment Law Update: Recent Cases & Trends	
2/6/2020	CEQA 101 & 201: Basics and Beyond	Vista
2/11/2020	Understanding the Brown Act	Beaumont
2/12/2020	Webinar: Sexual Harassment Non- SupervisoryAvoidance Training	
2/13/2020	Understanding the Brown Act	Fremont
2/18/2020	Webinar: Intro to Special District Finance for Board Members	
2/26/2020	Understanding the Brown Act	Simi Valley
3/3/2020	Conversations Worth Having	Sacramento
3/4/2020	Budgeting for Special Districts	Sacramento
3/10/2020	Rate Setting under Propositions 218 and 26	Cambria
3/11/2020	Webinar: How to Collect Unpaid Bills: SB 998 New Restrictions	
3/12/2020	Budgeting for Special Districts	Chino

Sort by Type

Webinars
Workshops
On-Demand Webinars

<u>Date</u>	<u>Title</u>	City
3/17/2020	FPPC Form 700	Fountain Valley
3/18/2020	Webinar: Public Service Ethics – AB 1234	
3/19/2020	<u>Understanding the Brown Act</u>	Stockton
3/24/2020	2020 SDRMA Spring Education Day	Sacramento
3/26/2020	<u>Understanding the Brown Act</u>	Fresno
4/1/2020	Human Resources Boot Camp for Special Districts	Costa Mesa
4/2/2020	Financial Management for Special Districts	Costa Mesa
4/7/2020	Supervisory Skills for the Public Sector	Montclair
4/8/2020	Webinar: Online ADA Compliance & Transparency Requirements	
4/10/2020	Webinar: Making Connections in CSDA's Online Communities	
4/15/2020	Rate Setting under Propositions 218 and 26	Byron
4/19/2020	2020 Special District Leadership Academy San Diego	San Diego
4/24/2020	Webinar: Resources & Connections for General Managers	
5/1/2020	Webinar: Successful Strategies for Utilizing Debt	
5/6/2020	Webinar: Optimizing Your Grant Writing Success:Idea to Award	
5/19/2020	2020 Special Districts Legislative Days	Sacramento
5/27/2020	Webinar:Implementing an Electronic Content Management System	
5/28/2020	Understanding the Brown Act	McKinleyville
6/2/2020	CA Public Records Act Fundamentals	El Dorado Hills
6/3/2020	Webinar: Sexual Harassment Prevention Training 2020	
6/9/2020	Prevailing Wage: Basics and Beyond	Sacramento
6/10/2020	Webinar: Cybersecurity: Foundations Build The Future	
6/28/2020	2020 General Manager Leadership Summit	Olympic Valley
7/8/2020	Webinar: Sexual Harassment Non- SupervisoryAvoidance Training	
7/9/2020	CA Public Records Act Fundamentals	Palm Springs
7/14/2020	CA Public Records Act Fundamentals	Goleta
7/16/2020	CA Public Records Act Fundamentals	Anderson
7/22/2020	Webinar: California Public Records Act Requests	
7/28/2020	CEQA 101 & 201; Basics and Beyond	Sacramento

<u>Date</u>	Title	City
8/4/2020	Human Resources Boot Camp for Special Districts	Mather
8/5/2020	Financial Management for Special Districts	Mather
8/24/2020	2020 Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase	Palm Desert
9/9/2020	CA Public Records Act Fundamentals	Bakersfield
9/11/2020	Webinar: Resources & Connections for Board Secretaries	
9/15/2020	CA Public Records Act Fundamentals	Novato
9/27/2020	2020 Special District Leadership Academy Lake Tahoe	South Lake Tahoe
10/14/2020	Webinar: The ABC's of SDLF	
10/26/2020	2020 Board Secretary/Clerk Conference	Garden Grove
11/6/2020	Webinar:Saving Money, Time& Effort with Value- Added Benefits	
11/18/2020	Webinar: Required Ethics Compliance Training – AB1234	
Show 20		

Events Calendar



1112 "I" Street, Suite 200 Sacramento CA, 95814 877.924.2732 | 916.442.7887







FIND IT FAST

SDLF Scholarships Register for an Event Career Center Membership Information Take Action Bill Tracking Knowledge Base CALIFORNIA SPECIAL DISTRICTS ALLIANCE









